CUPA TENNIS ACES I

COD TURNEU: 6957

1A-1B

2A-2B

CLASAMENT FINAL:

A WNBRE

29566
26198
25497
25498

TURNEU FINAL
16 ANI MASCULIN

Santa Nandor Vilmos - Enea Tudor 2-6;0-6
Mozes Robert - Mozes Eduard 6-1;6-4
Enea Tudor

Santa Nandor Vilmos
Mozes Robert
Mozes Eduard

ARBITRU PRINCIPAL
DIANA BOGOLEA



